
Organisation Org Address Email Telephone 

South Staffordshire 
& Shropshire 
Healthcare NHS 
Foundation Trust. 
 

Service Development Team, South 
Staffordshire & Shropshire Healthcare NHS 
Foundation Trust, Trust Headquarters, St 
George’s Hospital, Corporation St, Stafford, 
ST16 3SR 

Carolyn.Gavin@sssft.nhs.uk 
Carolyn Gavin 
Service Development Team 

0300 790 7000 

    

Everyone Health  www.everyonehealth.co.uk 
 

businessdevelopment@everyonehealth.co.uk 
Sally Hone  
Health Business Development Manager 

01455 639470 

    

Compass Unit 2, The Courtyard, Caldecote, CV10 0AS 
http://www.compass-uk.org/ 

Karen.Cornick@COMPASS-UK.ORG 
Karen Cornick 

03300 245 204 
Option 3 

    

Phunky Foods, 
Purely Nutrition 

www.phumkyfoods.com 
 

lynsey@purelynutrition.com 
Lynsey Barraclough 
PhunkyFoods Project Manager 

01423 858123 
 

    

Action for Children 3 The Boulevard, Ascot Road, Watford, 
WD18 8AG 

Ruth.Baldwin@actionforchildren.or.uk 
Ruth Baldwin 
Business Development Manager - North 

07595 096605 

    

Food for Life Soil Association Food for Life 
www.foodforlife.org.uk 
 

INutt@soilassociation.org 
Ian Nutt 
Head of Development  

07917 671 416 

    

The Big Life Group The Big Life group, 1st Floor, 463 Stretford 
Road, Manchester M16 9AB  
 

laura.iredale@thebiglifegroup.com 
Laura Iredale 

0161 848 2435 
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Derbyshire 
Community Health 
Services NHS 
Foundation Trust 

 h.longbottom@nhs.net 
Heather Longbottom 
Strategic Commercial Development Lead 

 

    

Family Action Family Action Head Office 
24 Angel Gate 
City Road 
Islington 
London EC1V 2PT 
 

Tara.Williams@family-action.org.uk 
Tara WIlliams 
 
Laura.Mcgann@family-action.org.uk 
Laura Mcgann 

020 7241 7614 
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